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Tank Capacity

A DENALI COMPANY

CONTAINMENT
SOLUTIONS

UL - 142 LUBE CUBE TANK

Tank Dimensions

Primary Tank

INCHES GALLONS

LRI AN B W=

27

55

82
109
136
164
191
218
245
273
300
327
355
382
409
436
464
491
518
545
573
600
627
655
682
709
736
764

SINGLE WALL

1,500 Gallons
12'3"x 3'8" x 4'11"
55 Inches

INCHES
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GALLONS

791

818

845

873

900

927

955

982

1009
1036
1064
1091
1118
1145
1173
1200
1227
1255
1282
1309
1336
1364
1391
1418
1445
1473
1500



